SCHEDULE - AUTOBOTS

Date

Thu, May 09, 19
Tue, May 14, 19
Thu, May 16, 19
Thu, May 23, 19
Tue, May 28, 19
Thu, May 30, 19
Tue, Jun 04, 19

Wed, Jun 05, 19

Thu, Jun 20, 19
Wed, Jun 26, 19

Thu, Jun 27, 19

Thu, Jul 04, 19
Sun, Jul 07, 19
Thu, Jul 11, 19

summer 2019 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 3 (C)

Mar. 05, 2026
RND S Home S Visitor
AUTOBOTS DANFORTH KNIGHTS
n AUTOBOTS n LEASIDE LIGHTNING
AUTOBOTS DIRT RATS
n BIG HORNS 0 AUTOBOTS

u DANFORTH KNIGHTS 2 AUTOBOTS

H BIG HORNS

2 AUTOBOTS TORONTO
MONSTERS

0 AUTOBOTS

1 AUTOBOTS YOUNG ML

WARRIORS

u AUTOBOTS n BIG HORNS

YOUNG ML AUTOBOTS
WARRIORS

3 YOUNG ML AUTOBOTS
WARRIORS

H LEASIDE LIGHTNING AUTOBOTS

DIRT RATS u AUTOBOTS

AUTOBOTS

TORONTO
MONSTERS

E Time
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



